
Archived Schedules2020-21 MIAC Women's Indoor Track and Field Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 23 BU, HU Arden Hills, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

 

FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 05 AUG, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

  CON Fargo, N.D.   Results NDSU Bison Open

Sat., Feb. 06 BU, GAC Arden Hills, Minn.   Results Gene Glader Classic

Sun., Feb. 07 HU, CSB Collegeville, Minn.   Dual Meet

Sat., Feb. 13 AUG, GAC, CSB Collegeville, Minn.   Results Triangular Meet

  CON Moorhead, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

Fri., Feb. 19 HU, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

Sat., Feb. 20 AUG, BU, CSB Arden Hills, Minn.   Results Triangular Meet

  CON Grand Forks, N.D.   Results UND Tune-Up

Fri., Feb. 26 GAC, UST St. Paul, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

  SMU Winona, Minn.   Dual Meet

Sat., Feb. 27 BU, HU, SCU Arden Hills, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

Sun., Feb. 28 CON, CSB Collegeville, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

 

MARCH

Sat., Mar. 06 AUG, SCU, SMU Winona, Minn.   Results Triangular Meet

  CON, GAC, CSB, UST Collegeville, Minn.   Results Saint John's Invitational

Fri., Mar. 12   Waverly, Iowa   Results Wartburg Elite Meet

Sat., Mar. 13   Waverly, Iowa   Results Wartburg Elite Meet
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